
 

 

 

Signposting Information 

Action for Children: https://www.actionforchildren.org.uk/ 

Autism Guernsey: https://www.autismguernsey.org.gg/  

Bailiwick Social Prescribing: https://bsp.org.gg/ 

Citizens Advice Guernsey: https://citizensadvice.org.gg/ 

Guernsey Counselling Service: 

https://www.empathy.org.gg/ 

Guernsey Employment Trust: https://www.get.org.gg/ 

Guernsey Mind: https://www.guernseymind.org.gg/ 

Guernsey Samaritans: 

https://www.samaritans.org/branches/guernsey/ 

Guernsey Voluntary Service: https://www.gvs.org.gg/ 

Guernsey Welfare Service: https://guernseywelfare.com/ 

Healthy Minds: https://www.gov.gg/healthyminds 

Independence: https://www.independence.gg/ 

Liberate: https://liberate.gg/ 

Safer: https://www.safer.gg/ 

Youth Commission: https://www.youthcommission.gg/ 

To explore further connections with Guernsey’s organisations, please 

visit www.healthconnections.gg and click on ‘Directory’. 
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